
Pear Panna Cotta  |  V
chocolate crunch & pear gel 

Chocolate Plate  |  VV 
warm chocolate brownie, 
chocolate ganache, meringue, 
ginger & coconut ice-cream

Ginger & Date Malva  |  V 
salted miso ice-cream & peanut 
brittle with a sesame snap

Banoffee Pie   |  V
our style, choc crumble, banana 
compote & banoffee foam

Fresh Mussels
sour cream & white wine sauce with roasted garlic ciabatta

Hake & Chips 
served with chips / sweet potato fries
crispy battered hake served with lemon caper tartar & nori dust 

Patagonian Calamari 
served with chips / sweet potato fries
fried Patagonian calamari with lemon caper tartar & sundried tomato relish

Kingklip
cauliflower pureé, cauli steak, burnt broccoli & truffle oil

Our Famous Corn Nachos 
choose between pulled chicken or pulled brisket: red onion, black bean & 
corn salsa, sundried tomato relish, jalapeno & guacamole 

Pork Belly Ribs 
served with chips / sweet potato fries
500g brined & sous vide, smoky BBQ soy basting with sesame, 
coriander & crispy onion

Chicken & Prawn Curry
lemongrass sushi rice, coriander & poppadom 

Miso Sirloin
served with chips / sweet potato fries
200g beef sirloin, black mushroom, blue cheese, burnt onion, chimichurri

Grilled Chicken Nacho Burger 
served with chips / sweet potato fries
grilled chicken, guacamole, nachos, fresh salsa & BBQ mayo

Beef Burger 
served with chips / sweet potato fries
smoked cheddar, bacon, gherkins, lettuce, sundried 
tomato relish & smoky BBQ Mayo

Vegan Burger  |  VV 
served with chips / sweet potato fries
vegan patty, fresh salsa, aioli, sundried tomato relish & crispy onion

Vegan Pasta  |  VV 
vegan meatballs served with linguini & Napolitana sauce

MAINMEALS
215

168

185

265

180

235

170

270

165

175

160

180

TELL US YOUR DIETRY REQ. | VEGETARIAN (V) & VEGAN (VV) | GUT-FRIENDLY (G)

Acai Berry Shake  |  VV
mixed berry milkshake, with 
acai infusion & toasted coconut

Berry Pavlova 
mixed berries & meringue

Choc Peanut 
peanut butter, banana & 
triple chocolate cake

Cereal Killer
rice krispies, marshmallows 
& strawberry milk

DESSERT MILKSHAKES
75

75

75

75

80

78

80

78


