## **MAINMEALS**

Fresh Mussels sour cream & white wine sauce with roasted garlic ciabatta			215
Hake & Chips served with chips / sweet potato fries crispy battered hake served with lemon caper tartar & nori dust			168
Patagonian Calamari served with chips / sweet potato fries fried Patagonian calamari with lemon caper tartar & sundried tomato relish			185
Kingklip cauliflower pureé, cauli steak, burnt broccoli & truffle oil			265
Our Famous Corn Nachos choose between pulled chicken or pulled brisket: red onion, black bean & corn salsa, sundried tomato relish, jalapeno & guacamole			180
Pork Belly Ribs served with chips / sweet potato fries 500g brined & sous vide, smoky BBQ soy basting with sesame, coriander & crispy onion			235
Chicken & Prawn Curry lemongrass sushi rice, coriander & poppadom			170
Miso Sirloin served with chips / sweet potato fries 200g beef sirloin, black mushroom, blue cheese, burnt onion, chimichurri			270
Grilled Chicken Nacho Burger served with chips / sweet potato fries grilled chicken, guacamole, nachos, fresh salsa & BBQ mayo			165
Beef Burger served with chips / sweet potato fries smoked cheddar, bacon, gherkins, lettuce, sundried tomato relish & smoky BBQ Mayo			175
Vegan Burger   VV served with chips / sweet potato fries vegan patty, fresh salsa, aioli, sundried tomato relish & crispy onion			160
Vegan Pasta   VV vegan meatballs served with linguini & Napolitana sauce			180
DESSERT		MILKSHAKE	S
Pear Panna Cotta   V chocolate crunch & pear gel	80	Acai Berry Shake   VV mixed berry milkshake, with acai infusion & toasted coconut	75
Chocolate Plate   VV warm chocolate brownie, chocolate ganache, meringue, ginger & coconut ice-cream	78	Berry Pavlova mixed berries & meringue	75
Ginger & Date Malva   V salted miso ice-cream & peanut brittle with a sesame snap	80	Choc Peanut peanut butter, banana & triple chocolate cake	75
Banoffee Pie   V our style, choc crumble, banana	78	Cereal Killer rice krispies, marshmallows & strawberry milk	75